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3125 Lakewood Ranch Blvd, Suite 101
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211

(866) 393-4202
www.JAR-Systems.com

Abe Wiley
Director – Alliances & Channel
Ext. 5214 / AbeW@JAR-Systems.com

George Warren
Partner Business Manager – Alliances
Ext. 5238 / GeorgeW@JAR-Systems.com

Scott Elsberry
Technical Pre-Sales Consultant
Ext. 5223 / ScottE@JAR-Systems.com

Sales Support Customer Success

Patti Philpott
Customer Success Manager
Ext. 5235 / PattiP@JAR-Systems.com

Linda Tovar
Partner Services Coordinator, West
Ext. 5219 / LindaT@JAR-Systems.com

Alex King
Customer Service Coordinator
Ext. 5227 / AlexK@JAR-Systems.com

Sales Territories
Ed Tchoi – Canada & PNW
Regional Account Manager
Ext. 5222 / EdT@JAR-Systems.com

Perry Wiersma – Rocky Mountains
Regional Account Manager
Ext. 5234 / PerryW@JAR-Systems.com

Colin Helton - West/CAN
Inside Sales
Ext. 5225 / ColinH@JAR-Systems.com

Rebecca Smith – West Coast
Regional Account Manager
Ext. 5229 / RebeccaS@JAR-Systems.com

Lauren Clary – Southwest
Regional Account Manager
Ext. 5224 / LaurenC@JAR-Systems.com

Leslie Plaza – Gulf Coast
Regional Account Manager
Ext. 5215 / LeslieP@JAR-Systems.com

John Fahey - Midwest
Regional Account Manager
Ext. 5228 / JohnF@JAR-Systems.com

Chris Cheetham - East/Healthcare
Inside Sales
Ext. 5213 / ChrisC@JAR-Systems.com

John McGee – East Coast
Regional Account Manager
Ext. 5221 / JohnM@JAR-Systems.com

Davis Buckheister – Southeast
Regional Account Manager
Ext. 5218 / DavisB@JAR-Systems.com

Canada

West & Canada Region
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